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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

31.12.-01.04.
€1.300

87865
Sailing yacht
Sun Odyssey 33i Ribellina

Italy / Marina di San Vincenzo
Toscana

2013
2(2)
€2.000,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 33i Ribellina

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Dinghy: Dinghy Inflatable,

General: 230v and 12v outlets, 230v Shore power, Anchor
with min. 50mt chain, Automatic life wests with belt,
Auxiliary anchor, Battery charger, Buoy light, Cockpit pillows,
Distress flares, Echo sounder, Engine Batteries, Fire
Extinguishers, First aid kit, Furling Genoa, Galley fully
equipped, Gas oven with kooking gas, Genoa 2024, Gps
chart plotter in cockpit, Lazy bag, Liferaft, Log, Main 2019,
Mooring ropes, Pillows and Blankets, Safery equipment up
to 50 nm, Service batteries, Solar panels, Spare tiller,
Standard mainsail, VHF, Wind instrument,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator,

Price per week / Season 2024

01.07. - 05.08.
€2.300

21.10.-30.12.
€1.300

29.06. - 03.08.
€2.300

19.10.-31.12.
€1.200

05.07.-13.09.
€2.600

28.03.-16.05.
€2.000

01.04. - 20.05. 20.05.-01.07.
€1.900 €2.100
05.08. - 26.08. 26.08.-09.09. 09.09. - 21.10.
€3.000 €2.300 €1.900
31.12.-30.03. 30.03. - 18.05. 18.05. - 29.06.
€1.200 €1.800 €2.100
03.08. - 24.08. 24.08.-07.09. 07.09.-19.10.
€2.800 €2.300 €1.800
31.12.-29.03. 29.03.-17.05. 17.05. - 05.07.
€1.400 €2.000 €2.300
13.09.-25.10. 25.10.-28.03.
€2.000 €1.400
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